
Account Name Object # Justification  (+ or -)  19-20 Approved 

 Division 

Supervisor FY 20-21 

Request  

 Superintendent FY 20-

21 Approved  

Comptroller FY 

20-21 Approved

 City Council/BOF 

Adopted  

Recreation (Summer) 0017023-450105 95,000.00$           223,950.00$           276,200.00$                

Recreation (Fall/Winter) 0017023-450107 29,000.00$           39,765.00$              33,165.00$                  

Regular Wages 0017023-514000 134,210.00$         127,200.00$           127,200.00$                

Overtime Wages 0017023-515100 3,000.00$             4,800.00$                3,200.00$                    

Parttime Wages 0017023-515200 211,950.00$         312,613.00$           303,200.00$                

Professional Fees 0017023-531000 23,000.00$           131,550.00$           138,195.00$                

Advertising 0017023-557700 9,000.00$             1,325.00$                1,200.00$                    

Program Supplies 0017023-561800 33,000.00$           43,350.00$              34,000.00$                  

Conference & Membership 0017023-581120 1,000.00$             3,165.00$                1,250.00$                    

Division Revenue 124,000.00$         309,365.00$                (185,365.00)$      

Division Expediture 415,160.00$         608,245.00$                (193,085.00)$      

$415,160.00 $124,000 29% so budget was 71% subsized 70%

$624,003.00 $263,715 42.25% so budget is 57.75% subsized decreased by 13.25% Wage Increase: 40,013.65$         37,612.00$            for minimum wage

Revenue Expenditure Revenue Expenditure Revenue Expenditure Revenue Expenditure

10,500.00$                        161,000.00$                    35,000.00$           52,500.00$         

wages 9,320.65$                      131,457.00$                       29,225.25$              21,501.05$            

field trips -$                               42.00$                                 3,000.00$                17,000.00$            

bus -$                               20,000.00$                          2,000.00$                8,000.00$              

bowling -$                               12,880.00$                          320.00$                   2,800.00$              

supplies -$                               8,050.00$                            1,000.00$                1,750.00$              

10,500.00$                        9,320.65$                      161,000.00$                    172,429.00$                       35,000.00$           35,545.25$              52,500.00$         51,051.05$            

Description

CRPA Conference-$325  CRPA Quarterlies- $180, NRPA Membership-$200, 

Uniforms- $12,000

Fall Brochure- $2,250, Spring Brochure-$1,800, Summer Brochure-$2,500

League Umpires-$3000, Camp Entertainment-$5,800, Summer Clinic Instructors-$3,500, Special 

Events=$4,000, Summer Concerts $4,000, ASCAP License $700, Safety Certificiation-2,000

8 concerts x 4hours= 32 hours, Halloween= 5 hours, Turkey Shoot= 3hours, Santaland= 15 hours, 

Recreation Supervisor, Program/Admin Assistant 

Select School year programs (non-revolving account)

Select summer programs (non-revolving account)

See Camp Budgets Document 

Summer Fun Extended Care Little Explorers Teen Camp


